
Monthly Trading Value of Most Active Stocks (Feb.2022)

1st Section

Rank Code Issue Trading Value
\ mil.

1 6920 Lasertec Corporation 3,011,221

2 9101 Nippon Yusen Kabushiki Kaisha 2,146,976

3 9984 SoftBank Group Corp. 1,760,006

4 8035 Tokyo Electron Limited 1,318,195

5 7203 TOYOTA MOTOR CORPORATION 1,167,889

6 6758 SONY GROUP CORPORATION 1,143,915

7 9104 Mitsui O.S.K.Lines,Ltd. 1,098,609

8 9107 Kawasaki Kisen Kaisha,Ltd. 1,044,395

9 8306 Mitsubishi UFJ Financial Group,Inc. 941,959

10 6861 KEYENCE CORPORATION 907,915

11 7974 Nintendo Co.,Ltd. 856,066

12 6098 Recruit Holdings Co.,Ltd. 728,469

13 9983 FAST RETAILING CO.,LTD. 589,314

14 8316 Sumitomo Mitsui Financial Group,Inc. 540,424

15 4507 Shionogi & Co.,Ltd. 497,776

16 6981 Murata Manufacturing Co.,Ltd. 475,540

17 4063 Shin-Etsu Chemical Co.,Ltd. 450,333

18 6501 Hitachi,Ltd. 426,606

19 4661 ORIENTAL LAND CO.,LTD. 413,979

20 8058 Mitsubishi Corporation 410,524

21 7741 HOYA CORPORATION 404,383

22 4502 Takeda Pharmaceutical Company Limited 403,319

23 6594 NIDEC CORPORATION 395,570

24 6723 Renesas Electronics Corporation 389,765

25 6857 ADVANTEST CORPORATION 381,417

26 1605 INPEX CORPORATION 378,139

27 9432 NIPPON TELEGRAPH AND TELEPHONE CORPORATION 375,201

28 3436 SUMCO CORPORATION 371,150

29 9434 SoftBank Corp. 362,412
30 8031 MITSUI & CO.,LTD. 360,319
31 7733 OLYMPUS CORPORATION 358,906
32 5401 NIPPON STEEL CORPORATION 348,902
33 4568 DAIICHI SANKYO COMPANY,LIMITED 342,422
34 6367 DAIKIN INDUSTRIES,LTD. 341,129
35 6954 FANUC CORPORATION 338,500
36 3382 Seven & I Holdings Co.,Ltd. 337,003
37 9433 KDDI CORPORATION 331,025
38 6532 BayCurrent Consulting,Inc. 324,007
39 6273 SMC CORPORATION 323,349
40 5411 JFE Holdings,Inc. 321,187
41 2413 M3,Inc. 318,400
42 8411 Mizuho Financial Group,Inc. 308,692
43 6902 DENSO CORPORATION 303,950
44 2914 JAPAN TOBACCO INC. 295,563
45 4911 Shiseido Company,Limited 294,937
46 6702 FUJITSU LIMITED 292,530
47 8001 ITOCHU Corporation 290,762
48 7267 HONDA MOTOR CO.,LTD. 289,630
49 9022 Central Japan Railway Company 278,384
50 6178 JAPAN POST HOLDINGS Co.,Ltd. 274,203
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2nd Section

Rank Code Issue Trading Value
\ mil.

1 6524 KOHOKU KOGYO CO.,LTD. 59,335

2 3825 Remixpoint,inc. 38,668

3 7647 ONTSU Co.,Ltd. 29,099

4 6366 Chiyoda Corporation 10,748

5 7254 UNIVANCE CORPORATION 9,249

6 6668 ADTEC PLASMA TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. 8,444

7 3747 INTERTRADE Co.,Ltd. 7,462

8 3663 ArtSpark Holdings Inc. 7,274

9 4595 MIZUHO MEDY CO.,LTD. 6,725

10 6338 Takatori Corporation 6,534

11 7906 YONEX CO.,LTD. 6,432

12 6881 KYODEN COMPANY,LIMITED 5,883

13 7412 ATOM CORPORATION 5,770

14 6245 HIRANO TECSEED CO.,LTD. 4,853

15 6670 MCJ Co.,Ltd. 4,792

16 4966 C.Uyemura & Co.,Ltd. 4,226

17 6835 ALLIED TELESIS HOLDINGS K.K. 4,157

18 8226 RIKEI CORPORATION 4,113

19 6125 OKAMOTO MACHINE TOOL WORKS,LTD. 3,961

20 2345 Kushim,Inc. 3,719

21 3856 Abalance Corporation 3,508

22 8929 Aoyama Zaisan Networks Company,Limited 3,288

23 8287 MAXVALU NISHINIHON CO.,LTD. 3,109

24 2780 Komehyo Holdings Co.,Ltd. 2,933

25 3377 BIKE O & COMPANY Ltd. 2,929

Mothers

Rank Code Issue Trading Value
\ mil.

1 4385 Mercari,Inc. 279,081

2 2158 FRONTEO,Inc. 265,707

3 2438 Asukanet Company,Limited 168,260

4 7370 Enjin Co.,Ltd. 99,185
5 4485 JTOWER Inc. 97,157
6 4267 LIGHTWORKS Corporation 84,395
7 4412 Science Arts,Inc. 80,706
8 4478 freee K.K. 69,885
9 4477 BASE,Inc. 56,927
10 7342 WealthNavi Inc. 53,837
11 7133 HYUGA PRIMARY CARE Co.,Ltd. 43,418
12 4268 EDGE Technology Inc. 42,143
13 4592 SanBio Company Limited 36,943
14 4565 Sosei Group Corporation 34,211
15 4194 Visional,Inc. 31,834
16 4480 MEDLEY,INC. 30,324
17 3936 Globalway,Inc. 29,192
18 2160 GNI Group Ltd. 28,844
19 9212 Green Earth Institute Co.,Ltd. 28,149
20 6027 Bengo4.com,Inc. 27,935
21 6030 Adventure,Inc. 26,850
22 4475 HENNGE K.K. 26,177
23 5759 Nippon Denkai,Ltd. 25,830
24 4165 PLAID,Inc. 22,084
25 4493 Cyber Security Cloud,Inc. 21,451
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JASDAQ Standard

Rank Code Issue Trading Value
\ mil.

1 6890 Ferrotec Holdings Corporation 97,012

2 2702 McDonald's Holdings Company(Japan),Ltd. 66,227

3 1407 West Holdings Corporation 51,275

4 9213 SEYFERT LTD. 47,628

5 6324 Harmonic Drive Systems Inc. 31,746

6 4932 ALMADO,INC. 29,000

7 7826 FURUYA METAL CO.,LTD. 28,886

8 4293 SEPTENI HOLDINGS CO.,LTD. 25,637

9 4816 TOEI ANIMATION CO.,LTD. 23,903

10 7564 WORKMAN CO.,LTD. 22,068

11 4080 TANAKA CHEMICAL CORPORATION 22,010

12 4970 Toyo Gosei Co.,Ltd. 19,744

13 2484 DEMAE-CAN CO.,LTD 19,042

14 2782 Seria Co.,Ltd. 18,683

15 4274 HOSOYA PYRO-ENGINEERING CO.,LTD. 14,220

16 7071 Amvis Holdings,Inc. 13,175

17 9827 Lilycolor Co.,Ltd. 12,150

18 8699 HS Holdings Co.,Ltd. 11,909

19 5381 Mipox Corporation 10,393

20 2315 CAICA DIGITAL Inc. 9,737

21 6957 SHIBAURA ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD. 8,791

22 3891 NIPPON KODOSHI CORPORATION 7,914

23 9176 Sado Steam Ship Co.,Ltd. 7,688

24 6145 NITTOKU CO.,LTD. 7,104

25 1783 Asia Gate Holdings Co.,Ltd. 6,815

JASDAQ Growth

Rank Code Issue Trading Value
\ mil.

1 4582 SymBio Pharmaceuticals Limited 51,507

2 2195 AMITA HOLDINGS CO.,LTD. 41,079

3 7777 3-D Matrix,Ltd. 10,499

4 4316 BeMap,Inc. 9,826
5 2986 LA Holdings Co.,Ltd. 3,593
6 4978 ReproCELL Incorporated 2,899
7 3807 FISCO Ltd. 2,589
8 4579 RaQualia Pharma Inc. 2,570
9 4764 Nexus Bank Co.,Ltd. 1,776
10 4572 Carna Biosciences,Inc. 1,383
11 3042 SecuAvail Inc. 1,206
12 4576 D.Western Therapeutics Institute, Inc. 736
13 1400 RUDEN HOLDINGS CO.,Ltd. 513
14 8938 GLOME Holdings,Inc. 338
15 2479 JTEC CORPORATION 296
16 4772 Stream Media Corporation 287
17 2388 Wedge Holdings CO.,LTD. 223
18 7776 CellSeed Inc. 191
19 4833 Success Holders,inc. 137
20 3777 FHT holdings Corp. 124
21 3070 AMAGASA Co.,Ltd. 121
22 7774 Japan Tissue Engineering Co., Ltd. 116
23 3140 BRUNO,Inc. 108
24 2173 Hakuten Corporation 107
25 3625 Techfirm Holdings Inc. 105
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